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INDIRA GANDHI UNIVERSITY MEERPUR, REWARI

(A State University Established Under Haryana Act No. 29 of 2013)

EXAM FORM 2022-21(M)
COLLEGE : GOVT. COLLEGE FOR WOMEN, PALI (REWARI)

COURSE NAME BACHELOR OF SCIENCE ( NON-MEDI)

SEMESTER FOURTH SEMESTER (REGULAR)

S| No

REG / ROLL-NO

COLLEGE ROLL NO

NAME

FATHER NAME

MOTHER NAME

SUBJECT NAME

EXAM FORM DATE

LATE FEES

201171103001

120119015001

ANTIMA

JASWANT SINGH

BALA DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

201171103002

120119015021

DIVYA

DEVDUTT

SURESH DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

201171103003

120119015007

ARTI

SARVESH KUMAR

POONAM DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

201171103004

120119015033

SHIWANI

DHARMENDER

KAMLESH

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192] Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

201171103005

120119015014

SWETA

JITENDER

GEETA

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

201171103006

120119015013

SHEETAL

CHARAN SINGH

POONAM

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

201171103007

120119015035

MADHU

DHARMPAL

ANITA DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

201171103008

120119015034

NEHA SONI

MANJEET SINGH SONI

NEELAM SONI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

201171103009

120119015017

PRIYANKA

RAJESH

SUMAN

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022
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10

201171103010

120119015006

JYOTI

INDERJEET

BALA DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

11

201171103011

120119015037

DARSHAN KUMARI

SANJAY KUMAR

SUNITA

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

12

201171103012

120119015005

PINKI

KRISHAN KUMAR

NEELAM DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

13

201171103013

120119015016

NISHU KUMARI

VIJENDER KUMAR

HAWA DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192] Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

14

201171103014

120119015019

MANISHA KUMARI

SATISH KUMAR

SUMAN DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

15

201171103015

120119015008

KAJAL

RAVI KUMAR

MANJU DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

16

201171103016

150119015004

JAGRATI

RAKESH KUMAR

LAXMI DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

17

201171103017

120119015038

JYOTI

SANDEEP KUMAR

MANISHA

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

18

201171103018

120119015002

SONIYA SHARMA

DINESH KUMAR

PARVATI DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022
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19

201171103019

120119015032

HIMANSHI

RAJEEV KUMAR

NEELAM DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

20

201171103020

120119015020

SONIYA

ANIL KUMAR

SANTOSH

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

21

201171103021

120119015018

MANISHA

ASHOK KUMAR

SUMAN DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

22

201171103022

120119015011

ARJU

OMPAL

PUSPHA DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192] Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

23

201171103023

120119015012

KOMAL

KARTAR SINGH

USHA

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

24

201171103024

120119015022

NEHA KUMARI

JAGDISH PARSAD

SANTOSH

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

25

201171103025

120119015023

GULSHAN

RAJENDER KUMAR

RAJESH KUMARI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

26

201171103026

120119015024

PRIYA

LEELA RAM

ANITA DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

27

201171103027

120119015025

GARIMA

SHAMSHER SINGH

MANJU DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022
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28

201171103028

120119015027

JYOTI

SUNIL KUMAR

BIMLA DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

29

201171103029

120119015036

NANCY

MAMRAJ

MEENA

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

30

201171103030

120119015010

RAVEENA

DESHARAJ

RUMA DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

31

201171103031

120119015009

SUSHMA

RAJESH KUMAR

REENA DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192] Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

32

201171103032

120119015015

NEETU YADAV

RATTAN SINGH

URMILA DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

33

201171103033

120119015030

MINAXI SHARMA

DAYANAND SHARMA

NIRU DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

34

201171103034

120119015031

SUMITRA YADAV

SURENDER SINGH

LILAWATI DEVI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

35

201171103035

120119015039

SUNITA

VINOD KUMAR

DURGA RANI

MATHEMATICS [41181,41182,41183],PHYSICS
[41191,41192],Hindi [41561], CHEMISTRY
[41201,41202,41203]

24-05-2022

TOTAL STUDENT COUNT : 35




